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* Sat. March 31....Las Vegas Seagulls 
* Gat. April 14......... New York Apollo 
* Sat. April 21 .New Jersey Americans 

** Sun. April 29..... California Sunshine 
* Sat. May 5........000 New York Eagles 
* Sat, June 16 ......... Sacramento Gold 
* Sat. June 30 ..... California Sunshine 
© Sat SUNG 7 seccsecteaers Indy Daredevils 
* Sat. July 14 ... Pennsylvania Stoners 
* Sat. July 21 ....... Las Vegas Seagulls 
* Gat. August 4....... Sacramento Gold 
* Sat. August 11... California Sunshine 
* Sat. August 18...Las Vegas Seagulls 
* Sat. August 25..... Sacramento Gold 

* Indicates Radio Broadcast on KGIL 
1260 AM
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* Gat. April 7 .......... Sacramento Gold 
Fri. April 27 ....... Las Vegas Seagulls 

* Sat. May 12......... Sacramento Gold 
* Sat. May 19...... California Sunshine 
Wed. May 23........ Columbus Magic 

* Fri. May 25...New Jersey Americans 
* Mon. May 28......... New York Apollo 
Wed. May 30........ New York Eagles 
Bar, JUNO Z...s.s0..00005 Indy Daredevils 

* Sat. June 9......... Las Vegas Seagulls 
* Wed. July 4....... California Sunshine 
* Gat. July 28....... California Sunshine 
* Fri. August 1 7....Las Vegas Seagulls 

Fri. August 24...... Sacramento Gold 

** Game Time: 2:30 PM 
Regular Game Time: 8:00 PM 

 



   

  

Mahch Bikivcscussatl.. sss. Souvenir Nite 
ABB A eos cnnckvcgedss2 ss Pennant Nite 
RDG oc iscs tases ce suee'seseg Mini Ball Nite 
APRA ec ee ss nsascieesss sags T-Shirt Day 
May 5... .Mini Ball Nite 
SURES FST ieseses tite T-Shirt Nite 
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SKYHAWK. TICKET PRICES 
RESERVED SEATS GENERAL ADMISSION 
AAU 0... sescsreeesersones $6.00 AAUIH ......scescereeesonses! £3.00 
Youth (4-17) ......sceee $3.00 Youth (4-17) .....ssee006 $2.00 
Under 4 free Under 4 free 
  

SKYHAWKS TICKET INFORMATION 

L.A. SKYHAWKS TICKET OFFICE 

15917 Strathern St., Van Nuys, Ca. 91406 - 
(213) 785-0628


